Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

018 - Conecuh County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/8/2020 9:49:17 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$13,301,619.63
$720.00
$3,588,107.00
$47,207.00
$16,937,653.63

$8,752,058.41
$3,144,168.60
$1,457,011.57
$1,300,010.00
$1,469,565.05

$0.00
$593,816.00
$16,716,629.63

$225,087.01
$111,836.8C
$113,250.21

$334,274.21
$1,924,092.00
$2,258,366.21

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$1,073,161.00
$80.00
$134,537.40
$15.00
$1,207,793.40

$587,508.30
$267,322.49
$114,312.67
$94,288.99
$91,104.36

$0.00
$41,814.76
$1,196,351.57

$0.00
$340.96
($340.96)

$11,100.87
$1,935,339.08
$1,946,439.95

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($12,228,458.63)

($640.00)

($3,453,569.60)

($47,192.00)

($15,729,860.23)

$8,164,550.11
$2,876,846.11
$1,342,698.90
$1,205,721.01
$1,378,460.69

$0.00
$552,001.24

$15,520,278.06

($225,087.01)
$111,495.84
($113,591.17)

($323,173.34)
$11,247.08
($311,926.26)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$55,000.00
$3,611,111.0C
$439,212.00
$24,000.00
$4,129,323.00

$1,323,335.49
$762,580.21
$25,339.20
$1,384,854.79
$414,544.06

$0.00
$381,046.14
$4,291,699.89

$133,415.80
$24,001.00
$109,414.80

($52,962.09)
$164,072.00
$111,109.91

Actual

$0.00
$206,295.63
$55,773.03
$0.00
$262,068.66

$51,289.65
$38,099.52

$65.71
$52,351.12
$23,618.20

$0.00
$20,022.31
$185,446.51

$0.00
$1,057.27
($1,057.27)

$75,564.88
$390,261.94
$465,826.82

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($55,000.00)
($3,404,815.37)
($383,438.97)
($24,000.00)
($3,867,254.34)

$1,272,045.84
$724,480.69
$25,273.49
$1,332,503.67
$390,925.86

$0.00
$361,023.83
$4,106,253.38

($133,415.80)
$22,943.73
($110,472.07)

$128,526.97
$226,189.94
$354,716.91
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