STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

018 - Conecuh County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$13,301,619.63	\$1,073,161.00	(\$12,228,458.63)	\$55,000.00	\$0.00	(\$55,000.00)
Federal Sources	\$720.00	\$80.00	(\$640.00)	\$3,611,111.00	\$206,295.63	(\$3,404,815.37)
Local Sources	\$3,588,107.00	\$134,537.40	(\$3,453,569.60)	\$439,212.00	\$55,773.03	(\$383,438.97)
Other Sources	\$47,207.00	\$15.00	(\$47,192.00)	\$24,000.00	\$0.00	(\$24,000.00)
Total Revenues:	\$16,937,653.63	\$1,207,793.40	(\$15,729,860.23)	\$4,129,323.00	\$262,068.66	(\$3,867,254.34)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$8,752,058.41	\$587,508.30	\$8,164,550.11	\$1,323,335.49	\$51,289.65	\$1,272,045.84
Instructional Support Services	\$3,144,168.60	\$267,322.49	\$2,876,846.11	\$762,580.21	\$38,099.52	\$724,480.69
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,457,011.57	\$114,312.67	\$1,342,698.90	\$25,339.20	\$65.71	\$25,273.49
Auxiliary Services	\$1,300,010.00	\$94,288.99	\$1,205,721.01	\$1,384,854.79	\$52,351.12	\$1,332,503.67
General Administrative Services	\$1,469,565.05	\$91,104.36	\$1,378,460.69	\$414,544.06	\$23,618.20	\$390,925.86
Special Revenue Outlay						
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$593,816.00	\$41,814.76	\$552,001.24	\$381,046.14	\$20,022.31	\$361,023.83
Total Expenditures:	\$16,716,629.63	\$1,196,351.57	\$15,520,278.06	\$4,291,699.89	\$185,446.51	\$4,106,253.38
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$225,087.01	\$0.00	(\$225,087.01)	\$133,415.80	\$0.00	(\$133,415.80)
Other Financing Uses:	\$111,836.80	\$340.96	\$111,495.84	\$24,001.00	\$1,057.27	\$22,943.73
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$113,250.21	(\$340.96)	(\$113,591.17)	\$109,414.80	(\$1,057.27)	(\$110,472.07)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over	¢224 274 24	¢44 400 97	(\$202.472.24)	(\$52,062,00)	¢76 664 00	¢400 500 07
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$334,274.21	\$11,100.87	(\$323,173.34)	(\$52,962.09)	\$75,564.88	\$128,526.97
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,924,092.00	\$1,935,339.08	\$11,247.08	\$164,072.00	\$390,261.94	\$226,189.94
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,258,366.21	\$1,946,439.95	(\$311,926.26)	\$111,109.91	\$465,826.82	\$354,716.91

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.